
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 46 JOHN MWANGANGI quénia Senior Masculino 01:01:29 02:55

2 41 ALEX KORIO quénia Senior Masculino 01:01:34 +00:05 02:55

3 59 NGUSE AMLOSOM eritreia Senior Masculino 01:02:07 +00:38 02:57

4 47 PAUL LONYANGATA quénia Senior Masculino 01:02:58 +01:29 02:59

5 10 PIUS KIROP quénia Senior Masculino 01:03:45 +02:16 03:01

6 2 MEDHIN TEKLEMARIAM eritreia Senior Masculino 01:04:35 +03:06 03:04

7 48 SOYEKWO KIBET uganda Senior Masculino 01:04:54 +03:25 03:05

8 20 EMMANULE KIPSANG quénia Senior Masculino 01:05:29 +04:00 03:06

9 3 DIBABA TESFAYE etiópia Senior Masculino 01:05:57 +04:28 03:08

10 1464 ALEXANDRE JOÃO interclube Senior Masculino 01:06:35 +05:06 03:09

11 17 VASYL MATVIYCHUK ucrânia Senior Masculino 01:08:48 +07:19 03:16

12 1 IBRAHIM JEILAN etiópia Senior Masculino 01:08:51 +07:22 03:16

13 21 DANIEL GATHERU quénia Senior Masculino 01:08:58 +07:29 03:16

14 43 GUTENI SHONE etiópia Senior Feminino 01:08:59 +07:30 03:16

15 1055 GELSON HELDER TRAGUEDO individual Senior Masculino 01:09:46 +08:17 03:18

16 1054 FERNANDO DOMINGOS CHIHOCA individual Senior Masculino 01:09:47 +08:18 03:18

17 14 NUNO COSTA portugal Senior Masculino 01:10:02 +08:33 03:19

18 1461 RAFAEL EPESSENGONGUE 1º de agosto Senior Masculino 01:10:43 +09:14 03:21

19 23 EUNICE KIRWA quénia Senior Feminino 01:10:57 +09:28 03:22

20 1460 LOURENÇO ANTÓNIO petro luanda Senior Masculino 01:11:23 +09:54 03:23

21 4 TIRFI TSEGAYE etiópia Senior Feminino 01:11:52 +10:23 03:24

22 19 ABEBECH AFEWORK etiópia Senior Feminino 01:11:58 +10:29 03:25

23 18 PASKALIA KIPKOECH quénia Senior Feminino 01:12:06 +10:37 03:25

24 1111 ARMANDO AZEVEDO individual Senior Masculino 01:12:15 +10:46 03:25

25 1067 GOMES PEDRO individual Senior Masculino 01:13:09 +11:40 03:28

26 22 NGUGI MARY individual Senior Feminino 01:13:59 +12:30 03:30

27 1525 JANUÁRIO KÂMIA MUSUETE individual Senior Masculino 01:13:59 +12:30 03:30

28 1463 ANTÓNIO DOMINGOS interclube Senior Masculino 01:14:31 +13:02 03:32

29 42 MESTAWAT TUFA etiópia Senior Feminino 01:14:52 +13:23 03:33

30 319 GOUVEIA VENÂNCIO individual Senior Masculino 01:15:41 +14:12 03:35

31 1020 MÁRIO NASCIMENTO ROSÁRIO individual Veterano 01:16:08 +14:39 03:37

32 1465 DAVID ELIAS interclube Senior Masculino 01:16:09 +14:40 03:37

33 1127 DANIEL CASSENDA individual Veterano M40 01:16:50 +15:21 03:39

34 1056 BERNARDO CHIVINDA individual Senior Masculino 01:16:52 +15:23 03:39

35 1524 ANTÓNIO FILIPE individual Senior Masculino 01:17:04 +15:35 03:39

36 1113 BASTOS FILIPE individual Senior Masculino 01:17:09 +15:40 03:39

37 1469 ERNESTINA PAULINO interclube Senior Feminino 01:17:11 +15:42 03:40

38 55 ULISSES MANUEL individual Veterano M45 01:18:01 +16:32 03:42

39 44 WOSKNESH DEGEFA etiópia Senior Feminino 01:18:32 +17:03 03:43

40 1065 ANTÓNIO ESTEVÃO individual Veterano M40 01:19:31 +18:02 03:46

41 1473 FERNANDO ANTÓNIO comité paralimpico angolano Senior Masculino 01:19:40 +18:11 03:47

42 45 AZUCENA DIAZ espanha Senior Feminino 01:19:45 +18:16 03:47

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 28ºC 69,7%09:00

End 31,1ºC 55%12:00
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

43 40 GLADYS OTERO quénia Senior Feminino 01:20:49 +19:20 03:50

44 1536 ALBERTO JO comité paralimpico angolano T46 01:20:50 +19:21 03:50

45 1535 ALBERTO LUSSASSE comité paralimpico angolano T46 01:20:52 +19:23 03:50

46 13 SANDRA TEIXEIRA portugal Senior Feminino 01:21:04 +19:35 03:51

47 316 ANDRÉ MUACA individual Veterano 01:21:19 +19:50 03:51

48 1016 MILTON RIBEIRO NETO individual Veterano 01:22:07 +20:38 03:54

49 1105 JOSEFINA BAPTISTA 1º de agosto Senior Feminino 01:22:09 +20:40 03:54

50 1133 ADÃO CATUTO individual Senior Masculino 01:22:18 +20:49 03:54

51 1066 DOMINGOS BERNARDO MUXITO individual Senior Masculino 01:22:57 +21:28 03:56

52 1527 ALFREDO CAPINELA individual Senior Masculino 01:23:38 +22:09 03:58

53 310 COSTA JOSÉ PAULO individual Senior Masculino 01:26:09 +24:40 04:05

54 1000 PEDRO KAZU individual Veterano M40 01:26:10 +24:41 04:05

55 567 MATADIDI MIGUEL individual Senior Masculino 01:26:36 +25:07 04:06

56 521 WILSON CASSELA individual Senior Masculino 01:26:55 +25:26 04:07

57 131 TERESA TCHIOLILE 1º de agosto Senior Feminino 01:27:17 +25:48 04:08

58 1050 JOÃO DIOGO ALEXANDRA individual Veterano 01:27:54 +26:25 04:10

59 311 CONCEIÇÃO JOSÉ MATEUS individual Senior Masculino 01:28:19 +26:50 04:11

60 506 JOSÉ DOS SANTOS SOBRINHO individual Veterano M40 01:28:31 +27:02 04:12

61 1093 MARCELINO UNGE individual Senior Masculino 01:28:51 +27:22 04:13

62 1533 JOSÉ GENUE comité paralimpico angolano T11 01:28:59 +27:30 04:13

63 314 RODRIGUES ALEXANDRE CAFUSSA individual Veterano 01:29:59 +28:30 04:16

64 1103 NSUNGU FILIPE KAMUKDIELO gna-brasil/angola Senior Masculino 01:30:26 +28:57 04:17

65 24 MANUEL SEIXAS individual Veterano M50 01:30:41 +29:12 04:18

66 1529 EDUARDO CHINJACO comité paralimpico angolano T11 01:30:49 +29:20 04:18

67 1057 CELESTINO SAPALO individual Veterano M55 01:30:56 +29:27 04:19

68 1528 BERNARDO LOPES comité paralimpico angolano T11 01:31:20 +29:51 04:20

69 1534 PAULO BIANDA comité paralimpico angolano T46 01:32:58 +31:29 04:24

70 68 TIAGO MACHADO individual Senior Masculino 01:32:59 +31:30 04:24

71 1517 SHINYA TAVARES JORDÃO individual Veterano 01:33:13 +31:44 04:25

72 706 ATLETA SEM NOME individual Senior Masculino 01:33:15 +31:46 04:25

73 1530 ALBINO NARCISO comité paralimpico angolano T11 01:33:26 +31:57 04:26

74 30 MILTON MELO individual Senior Masculino 01:33:41 +32:12 04:26

75 1015 CLÁUDIO MANUEL FERRAZ individual Veterano M40 01:33:49 +32:20 04:27

76 566 ATLETA SEM NOME individual Senior Masculino 01:34:37 +33:08 04:29

77 1118 PEDRO AGOSTINHO individual Senior Masculino 01:35:18 +33:49 04:31

78 1013 JOÃO NASCIMENTO individual Veterano 01:35:26 +33:57 04:31

79 515 ÁLVARO SOARES ctm Veterano M40 01:35:27 +33:58 04:31

80 1040 MARCOS DAVID BAVUNGA individual Senior Masculino 01:35:42 +34:13 04:32

81 527 DAVE TURNER individual Veterano 01:35:50 +34:21 04:33

82 1560 Emmanuel Pradie individual Veterano M45 01:36:01 +34:32 04:33

83 70 AURELIO MARCÃO individual Senior Masculino 01:36:21 +34:52 04:34

84 1503 FREDERIC JAMAIS individual Senior Masculino 01:36:26 +34:57 04:34

85 560 VRIGNAID AMOURY individual Veterano M45 01:36:40 +35:11 04:35

86 1058 CARLOS JOAQUIM individual Senior Masculino 01:36:40 +35:11 04:35

87 1044 PAULO ANTÓNIO DE MELO individual Senior Masculino 01:37:22 +35:53 04:37

88 57 ANDREW MCLEMAN individual Senior Masculino 01:37:34 +36:05 04:37
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89 1095 MADALENA NOÉMICA 1º de agosto Senior Feminino 01:37:44 +36:15 04:38

90 775 JOSÉ GOMES individual Veterano M40 01:38:16 +36:47 04:39

91 26 JOSÉ ENCARNAÇÃO luanda runners Veterano M50 01:38:21 +36:52 04:40

92 531 MAURO FERNANDES DA COSTA individual Senior Masculino 01:38:45 +37:16 04:41

93 537 ANDREW BOWES individual Veterano 01:39:13 +37:44 04:42

94 992 CHIVELA JOSÉ ANTÓNIO individual Veterano 01:39:32 +38:03 04:43

95 1033 JOÃO DIAS DOS SANTOS individual Senior Masculino 01:40:11 +38:42 04:45

96 1532 JOÃO FELICIANO comité paralimpico angolano T11 01:40:32 +39:03 04:46

97 1001 MARYLIA SANTOS PEREIRA individual Senior Feminino 01:41:00 +39:31 04:47

98 112 PEDRO ESTEVES individual Veterano M40 01:41:07 +39:38 04:48

99 1502 SELVA FEDERICO individual Veterano M40 01:41:42 +40:13 04:49

100 1012 EVARISTO CHIPUCA individual Veterano M40 01:41:45 +40:16 04:49

101 27 JORGE SOBRAL luanda runners Senior Masculino 01:42:03 +40:34 04:50

102 528 FERNANDO JUNGA individual Senior Masculino 01:42:09 +40:40 04:51

103 1030 SUZANNE MATONTI individual Senior Masculino 01:42:28 +40:59 04:51

104 530 SANDRO PIRES DE CARVALHO individual Veterano M40 01:42:30 +41:01 04:52

105 542 JANE ARCHER individual Veterana 01:42:42 +41:13 04:52

106 1139 MARCUS MARQUES individual Senior Masculino 01:42:42 +41:13 04:52

107 72 EDGAR FABRIZIO individual Senior Masculino 01:43:25 +41:56 04:54

108 1042 PETER JOHN RUSSELE individual Veterano M40 01:43:28 +41:59 04:54

109 31 ALVARO CANDEIAS individual Veterano M60 01:43:36 +42:07 04:55

110 1028 MAURÍCIA USECHE HERNANDEZ individual Veterana 01:43:40 +42:11 04:55

111 1505 EMANUEL TOURNIER individual Senior Masculino 01:43:44 +42:15 04:55

112 53 PEDRO MARCOS individual Senior Masculino 01:43:50 +42:21 04:55

113 1052 ÓSCAR CADETE individual Senior Masculino 01:43:59 +42:30 04:56

114 1143 FERNANDO JOSÉ individual Senior Masculino 01:44:26 +42:57 04:57

115 1017 CARLOS ANAINE individual Veterano 01:44:46 +43:17 04:58

116 54 FERNANDO ALMEIDA individual Senior Masculino 01:45:35 +44:06 05:00

117 65 ILIDIO CARNEIRO individual Senior Masculino 01:45:37 +44:08 05:00

118 507 HELDER MANUEL FÉLIX ctr Veterano M40 01:45:42 +44:13 05:01

119 15 ARMANDO ALDEGALEGA portugal Veterano M60 01:45:44 +44:15 05:01

120 552 MAUSSION ESTELLE individual Senior Feminino 01:46:04 +44:35 05:02

121 1036 VALTER ROLDÃO individual Senior Masculino 01:46:08 +44:39 05:02

122 35 ARMANDO GORLANI luanda runners Senior Masculino 01:46:16 +44:47 05:02

123 1516 CARLOS DE LEMOS individual Veterano 01:46:25 +44:56 05:03

124 1114 LUZOLO DE CARVALHO individual Veterano 01:47:04 +45:35 05:05

125 52 GONÇALO ANACORETO individual Senior Masculino 01:47:08 +45:39 05:05

126 1082 HAMILTON JOSÉ individual Senior Masculino 01:47:20 +45:51 05:05

127 204 Colleen Cruise individual Senior Masculino 01:47:23 +45:54 05:05

128 1472 DOFILHA LEONARDO individual Senior Feminino 01:47:35 +46:06 05:06

129 1558 DAVID TEIXUGUEIRA DE CASTRO individual Senior Masculino 01:47:46 +46:17 05:06

130 28 TELMO CARRILHO luanda runners Veterano 01:47:49 +46:20 05:07

131 559 FABINHO ANDRÉ individual Senior Masculino 01:48:03 +46:34 05:07

132 544 JUSTIN YASONIA individual Senior Masculino 01:48:25 +46:56 05:08

133 79 ANTUNES individual Senior Masculino 01:48:53 +47:24 05:10

134 1060 SANDO SOARES MARTINS individual Senior Masculino 01:49:08 +47:39 05:10
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135 997 AKIHIKO YAMADA individual Veterano M50 01:49:09 +47:40 05:10

136 1141 NELSON FRANCISCO individual Senior Masculino 01:49:14 +47:45 05:11

137 1071 FERNANDO MORENO individual Senior Masculino 01:49:21 +47:52 05:11

138 1149 ESTEVÃO MASSELA individual Senior Masculino 01:49:47 +48:18 05:12

139 1553 Rui Rodrigues individual Senior Masculino 01:49:57 +48:28 05:13

140 1104 CARLOS CHILUNGO GOMES individual Senior Masculino 01:50:20 +48:51 05:14

141 141 JOHAN HERMSIAD individual Senior Masculino 01:50:53 +49:24 05:15

142 519 WALKER CARROLO individual Senior Masculino 01:50:54 +49:25 05:15

143 549 NUNO DOS SANTOS FRANCO individual Veterano M40 01:51:02 +49:33 05:16

144 523 EWAN LAWS individual Veterano M40 01:51:40 +50:11 05:18

145 38 JULIO JOÃO luanda runners Senior Masculino 01:51:54 +50:25 05:18

146 1134 CLÁUDIA INGO individual Senior Feminino 01:51:56 +50:27 05:18

147 512 CARLOS HENRIQUES GAIÃO individual Veterano M40 01:52:12 +50:43 05:19

148 511 RANIERO SPAZIANI individual Senior Masculino 01:52:38 +51:09 05:20

149 102 LUÍS LOPES individual Veterano M40 01:52:56 +51:27 05:21

150 1032 MIGUEL CARRETO CUNHA individual Senior Masculino 01:53:00 +51:31 05:21

151 1136 GREGOIRE DESCENDIER individual Senior Masculino 01:53:12 +51:43 05:22

152 1459 FRANCISCO GARCIA DOS SANTOS cmc Veterano M55 01:53:18 +51:49 05:22

153 71 SALUFUMA individual Senior Masculino 01:53:20 +51:51 05:22

154 514 AUGUSTO NUNES ctm Veterano M50 01:53:26 +51:57 05:23

155 194 HANS HDOLSETH individual Senior Masculino 01:53:30 +52:01 05:23

156 149 JOÃO MARIZ SILVA individual Veterano M40 01:53:34 +52:05 05:23

157 64 MENDES MACHADO individual Senior Masculino 01:53:48 +52:19 05:24

158 1048 ERWIN PEDROSO KRUECK team mama maxima Senior Masculino 01:53:51 +52:22 05:24

159 1515 AMARILDO SETAS individual Veterano 01:53:59 +52:30 05:24

160 1080 DOMINGOS SILVÉRIO individual Senior Masculino 01:54:03 +52:34 05:24

161 1508 MARTIN MARIANO GABRIEL individual Veterano M40 01:54:07 +52:38 05:25

162 148 ANDRÉ SANTOS RAMOS individual Senior Masculino 01:54:24 +52:55 05:25

163 1009 MIGUEL ANDRADE DA SILVA individual Veterano M45 01:54:27 +52:58 05:26

164 1504 GUUS SITEUR individual Veterano 01:54:39 +53:10 05:26

165 1140 ALEXANDRE SILO individual Senior Masculino 01:54:43 +53:14 05:26

166 139 JOR BROD HOH individual Veterano M45 01:55:16 +53:47 05:28

167 76 PRATA individual Senior Masculino 01:55:53 +54:24 05:30

168 1046 DAVID MAMAN individual Veterano M40 01:56:13 +54:44 05:31

169 504 JOSÉ RODRIGUES FERNANDES abutres running team Veterano M45 01:56:26 +54:57 05:31

170 548 RAIMUNDO LOURO MOUTINHO individual Veterano M50 01:56:26 +54:57 05:31

171 49 PAULO PONTES individual Senior Masculino 01:56:47 +55:18 05:32

172 509 DAVID PRADO clube accenture Senior Masculino 01:57:09 +55:40 05:33

173 1053 DMITRI TOKAREV individual Veterano 01:58:08 +56:39 05:36

174 569 PIVAL ALBERTO SOARES individual Senior Masculino 01:58:30 +57:01 05:37

175 517 RAFAEL OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA individual Senior Masculino 01:58:32 +57:03 05:37

176 557 ANGEL MACHADO individual Veterano 01:58:41 +57:12 05:38

177 1107 SOUSA ARMANDO individual Veterano M40 01:59:00 +57:31 05:38

178 1069 AGUINALDO CEITA SOARES individual Senior Masculino 01:59:14 +57:45 05:39

179 1098 HUGO PEREIRA individual Senior Masculino 01:59:16 +57:47 05:39

180 85 MARQUES individual Senior Masculino 01:59:17 +57:48 05:39

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 7 generate 11-Dez-2013 16:16

MEIA MARATONA

Marina Baia Meia Maratona Internacional Cidade de
Luanda, Angola

01-Setembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

21,097 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

181 69 ANTONIO FERREIRA individual Senior Masculino 01:59:41 +58:12 05:40

182 503 EDSON GEVARA NEVES individual Senior Masculino 02:00:30 +59:01 05:43

183 513 FILIPA PEREIRA individual Veterano M40 02:00:47 +59:18 05:44

184 819 MARYLIA SANTOS PEREIRA individual Senior Feminino 02:00:58 +59:29 05:44

185 1014 JOÃO PEDRO VICENTE individual Veterano M45 02:01:05 +59:36 05:44

186 1088 PAULO CARREIRA FONSECA individual Senior Masculino 02:01:30 +01:00:01 05:46

187 526 EDGAR DERRAZ individual Senior Masculino 02:01:34 +01:00:05 05:46

188 520 JOSÉ DURÃO GOMES individual Veterano M60 02:01:42 +01:00:13 05:46

189 1555 Vera Moreno individual Senior Feminino 02:01:45 +01:00:16 05:46

190 574 DIOGO BETTENCOURT individual Senior Masculino 02:01:49 +01:00:20 05:46

191 1073 KNUT HOVEN individual Veterano M50 02:02:50 +01:01:21 05:49

192 1004 GERMANO MIELE individual Senior Masculino 02:02:59 +01:01:30 05:50

193 1519 NELSON JACINTO VUMBI individual Senior Masculino 02:03:30 +01:02:01 05:51

194 508 PAULO JORGE RUIVO clube accenture Senior Masculino 02:04:07 +01:02:38 05:53

195 144 FILIPE DIAS pumangol Senior Masculino 02:04:27 +01:02:58 05:54

196 1122 JOÃO GOMES individual Veterano 02:05:18 +01:03:49 05:56

197 1091 ANTÓNIO DA COSTA GONÇALVES individual Veterano M45 02:05:57 +01:04:28 05:58

198 539 ANTÓNIO DA SILVA INÁCIO individual Veterano M60 02:05:58 +01:04:29 05:58

199 541 HÉLIO GOMES individual Veterano M45 02:06:03 +01:04:34 05:59

200 540 LEONILDE BENOLIEL GOMES individual Veterana 02:06:05 +01:04:36 05:59

201 546 ANTHONY BARON individual Veterano M60 02:06:28 +01:04:59 06:00

202 1117 RODE EDUARDA individual Senior Feminino 02:06:44 +01:05:15 06:00

203 140 STEFANO VISANI individual Veterano 02:07:22 +01:05:53 06:02

204 538 JOÃO DA CRUZ ROSA individual Veterano 02:07:27 +01:05:58 06:02

205 510 EMANUEL DE OLIVEIRA DOMINGOS individual Veterano 02:07:28 +01:05:59 06:03

206 550 BRUNO DA SILVA REGO individual Senior Masculino 02:07:35 +01:06:06 06:03

207 996 DIOGO SANTOS PEREIRA individual Senior Masculino 02:07:40 +01:06:11 06:03

208 1031 NICOLAS BRADLEY DARLING individual Veterano 02:08:28 +01:06:59 06:05

209 1506 HIRONDINO PAULINO individual Veterano 02:09:01 +01:07:32 06:07

210 142 MARISA VALEIRO individual Veterana 02:09:40 +01:08:11 06:09

211 1003 ROSANGELA GUGEL individual Veterana 02:09:47 +01:08:18 06:09

212 36 NUNO ISABEL individual Senior Masculino 02:10:05 +01:08:36 06:10

213 1024 RODOLFO DA SILVA DEYLLOT individual Veterano M45 02:10:25 +01:08:56 06:11

214 1512 GURY CHRISTOPHE individual Veterano 02:10:34 +01:09:05 06:11

215 1010 FERNANDO DOS SANTOS individual Veterano M40 02:10:42 +01:09:13 06:12

216 1121 JULIO GALIANO individual Senior Masculino 02:10:48 +01:09:19 06:12

217 1061 DANIEL JOSÉ DE ALMEIDA individual Veterano 02:11:21 +01:09:52 06:14

218 1102 JAIRO FIGUEIREDO individual Senior Masculino 02:11:26 +01:09:57 06:14

219 80 RICARDO MOREIRA individual Senior Masculino 02:11:34 +01:10:05 06:14

220 1026 GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA BELITARDO individual Veterano 02:11:39 +01:10:10 06:14

221 1116 YOLANDA ESCÓRCIO FERREIRA individual Veterana 02:11:45 +01:10:16 06:15

222 1041 BADISSADITA MACK DA COSTA individual Senior Masculino 02:12:14 +01:10:45 06:16

223 993 AGUILAR ANDREY individual Senior Feminino 02:12:33 +01:11:04 06:17

224 1128 HOURE MANG DE ALMEIDA individual Veterana 02:12:33 +01:11:04 06:17

225 999 LUIS FUENTES individual Veterano 02:12:34 +01:11:05 06:17

226 37 MARNIX LEROY bélgica Senior Masculino 02:15:20 +01:13:51 06:25
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

227 1510 JOSÉ PELIGANGA manhã muxima Veterano M50 02:15:32 +01:14:03 06:25

228 502 FRANCISCO ANTÓNIO ANDRÉ individual Veterano 02:15:44 +01:14:15 06:26

229 317 HÉLDER GUNZA individual Senior Masculino 02:16:01 +01:14:32 06:27

230 1518 SILVESTRE GOMES ANDRÉ individual Senior Masculino 02:16:39 +01:15:10 06:29

231 110 CARLA DIAS luanda runners Senior Feminino 02:16:40 +01:15:11 06:29

232 1271 VARENALDO SANTOS individual Senior Masculino 02:16:42 +01:15:13 06:29

233 1511 LIMPENS XAVIER individual Veterano M50 02:17:07 +01:15:38 06:30

234 533 SÉRGIO NABAIS OLIVEIRA individual Senior Masculino 02:17:23 +01:15:54 06:31

235 205 ANAREW TURNBULL individual Senior Masculino 02:18:23 +01:16:54 06:34

236 558 NELSON MATERBISSA individual Senior Masculino 02:18:33 +01:17:04 06:34

237 543 LAURA ALEXANDRA MOORE individual Veterana 02:18:37 +01:17:08 06:34

238 572 GILLIAN DAY individual Veterano M40 02:18:37 +01:17:08 06:34

239 565 JOÃO FILIPE DOS SANTOS individual Senior Masculino 02:19:36 +01:18:07 06:37

240 1120 HAMILTON DOS SANTOS CHAVES individual Senior Masculino 02:19:36 +01:18:07 06:37

241 1039 GONÇALO FARIAS individual Senior Masculino 02:19:39 +01:18:10 06:37

242 1131 JOÃO RICARDO BRITO DE SOUSA individual Veterano 02:19:45 +01:18:16 06:37

243 1037 TIAGO AGUIAR individual Senior Masculino 02:20:21 +01:18:52 06:39

244 1123 PEDRO MATOS individual Veterano 02:20:46 +01:19:17 06:40

245 145 CARLOS ALBERTO PINTO pumangol Senior Masculino 02:21:01 +01:19:32 06:41

246 547 ARLETTE FRANCISCO GIROLO individual Senior Feminino 02:21:35 +01:20:06 06:43

247 109 CARLOS SIMÕES luanda runners Veterano M45 02:21:43 +01:20:14 06:43

248 1038 FILIPE NOGUEIRA individual Senior Masculino 02:22:53 +01:21:24 06:46

249 524 RAUL DA CRUZ run4fun angola Veterano M45 02:23:38 +01:22:09 06:48

250 1100 SIMON WINTEN individual Veterano M45 02:24:51 +01:23:22 06:52

251 1086 SALVATORE GAGLIANO individual Veterano 02:25:23 +01:23:54 06:53

252 1049 ANGÉLICA SOUSA CORDEIRO individual Senior Feminino 02:25:24 +01:23:55 06:54

253 192 NUNO MARTINS luanda runners Veterano M40 02:25:39 +01:24:10 06:54

254 1062 RUPERT CHARLES WETERINGS individual Senior Masculino 02:25:52 +01:24:23 06:55

255 809 VICTOR MANUEL individual Senior Masculino 02:25:59 +01:24:30 06:55

256 1043 CONSTANTINO CHIPULO CATUAIA individual Veterano M45 02:26:15 +01:24:46 06:56

257 532 GLUSO SIMÕES individual Senior Masculino 02:26:16 +01:24:47 06:56

258 29 VASCO REBELO r4fun angola Veterano M45 02:27:51 +01:26:22 07:00

259 1109 MARCOS RIBEIRO individual Senior Masculino 02:27:51 +01:26:22 07:00

260 159 SEVERINA CHILALA individual Senior Feminino 02:29:32 +01:28:03 07:05

261 1126 VAN RUADI individual Senior Masculino 02:29:50 +01:28:21 07:06

262 553 NUNO COUTINHO individual Senior Masculino 02:30:33 +01:29:04 07:08

263 516 HÉLDER GOMES FILIPE individual Veterano 02:31:34 +01:30:05 07:11

264 536 JULIANA MARTINS PONTES individual Senior Feminino 02:31:40 +01:30:11 07:11

265 312 ADOLFO PEDRO FERREIRA spem - emforça Veterano M40 02:31:55 +01:30:26 07:12

266 1027 FERNANDO CESAR CARNEIRO individual Veterano M40 02:33:09 +01:31:40 07:16

267 150 TIAGO JOÃO GANÇO individual Veterano 02:33:11 +01:31:42 07:16

268 994 ERNESTO SÁ BAIARDI individual Veterano M40 02:33:57 +01:32:28 07:18

269 995 CRISTIANO OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO individual Senior Masculino 02:33:58 +01:32:29 07:18

270 535 LUISA FORTUNATO DA SILVA individual Senior Feminino 02:33:59 +01:32:30 07:18

271 1138 BRAGA BERNARDO FERNANDES individual Veterano M45 02:34:12 +01:32:43 07:19

272 1097 HELENA CUSTÓDIO individual Veterana 02:36:39 +01:35:10 07:26
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

273 1135 LUIS FERNANDES individual Senior Masculino 02:36:54 +01:35:25 07:26

274 1513 ROMAIN LSUEUR individual Senior Masculino 02:37:49 +01:36:20 07:29

275 1523 JOSÉ TENAZINHA VENTURA individual Senior Masculino 02:38:35 +01:37:06 07:31

276 991 GISELA DA PURIFICAÇÃO 
CARVALHO

individual Veterana 02:38:46 +01:37:17 07:32

277 1025 STUART ABRAHAMSE individual Veterano M55 02:41:37 +01:40:08 07:40

278 1509 NELSON STUART individual Veterano M60 02:44:17 +01:42:48 07:47

279 320 LUIZ AFONSO CERQUEIRA individual Veterano M45 02:45:27 +01:43:58 07:51

280 1068 ANTÓNIO DA SILVA INGLÊS individual Veterano M40 02:46:48 +01:45:19 07:54

281 522 JOÃO SOBREMÃO individual Senior Masculino 02:47:05 +01:45:36 07:55

282 1051 NORBERT PAULO DALA individual Veterano 02:47:10 +01:45:41 07:55

283 1108 EDUARDO FERNANDES individual Senior Masculino 02:51:12 +01:49:43 08:07

284 1096 FILIPE VASCONCELOS individual Veterano 02:54:34 +01:53:05 08:16

285 201 ALCIDES VICTOR GIL individual Senior Masculino 02:55:22 +01:53:53 08:19

286 207 LAWRENCE AXELROD individual Veterano 02:56:37 +01:55:08 08:22

287 702 RITA DA SILVA VASCONCELOS individual Senior Feminino 02:58:25 +01:56:56 08:27

288 1171 JOSÉ DA SILVA MELO individual Veterano M40 02:58:25 +01:56:56 08:27

289 1507 LAULIA DE FÁTIMA COSTA individual Veterana 02:59:20 +01:57:51 08:30

290 1023 CARLOS TRINDADE DA SILVA individual Veterano M60 03:00:32 +01:59:03 08:33
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Time Temperature Humidity 

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 43 GUTENI SHONE Etiópia Senior Feminino 01:08:59 03:16

2 23 EUNICE KIRWA Quénia Senior Feminino 01:10:57 +01:58 03:22

3 4 TIRFI TSEGAYE Etiópia Senior Feminino 01:11:52 +02:53 03:24

4 19 ABEBECH AFEWORK Etiópia Senior Feminino 01:11:58 +02:59 03:25

5 18 PASKALIA KIPKOECH Quénia Senior Feminino 01:12:06 +03:07 03:25

6 22 NGUGI MARY Individual Senior Feminino 01:13:59 +05:00 03:30

7 42 MESTAWAT TUFA Etiópia Senior Feminino 01:14:52 +05:53 03:33

8 1469 ERNESTINA PAULINO Interclube Senior Feminino 01:17:11 +08:12 03:40

9 44 WOSKNESH DEGEFA Etiópia Senior Feminino 01:18:32 +09:33 03:43

10 45 AZUCENA DIAZ Espanha Senior Feminino 01:19:45 +10:46 03:47

11 40 GLADYS OTERO Quénia Senior Feminino 01:20:49 +11:50 03:50

12 13 SANDRA TEIXEIRA PORTUGAL Senior Feminino 01:21:04 +12:05 03:51

13 1105 JOSEFINA BAPTISTA 1º de Agosto Senior Feminino 01:22:09 +13:10 03:54

14 131 TERESA TCHIOLILE 1º de Agosto Senior Feminino 01:27:17 +18:18 04:08

15 1095 MADALENA NOÉMICA 1º de Agosto Senior Feminino 01:37:44 +28:45 04:38

16 1001 MARYLIA SANTOS PEREIRA Individual Senior Feminino 01:41:00 +32:01 04:47

17 552 MAUSSION ESTELLE Individual Senior Feminino 01:46:04 +37:05 05:02

18 1472 DOFILHA LEONARDO Individual Senior Feminino 01:47:35 +38:36 05:06

19 1134 CLÁUDIA INGO Individual Senior Feminino 01:51:56 +42:57 05:18

20 819 MARYLIA SANTOS PEREIRA Individual Senior Feminino 02:00:58 +51:59 05:44

21 1117 RODE EDUARDA Individual Senior Feminino 02:06:44 +57:45 06:00

22 993 AGUILAR ANDREY Individual Senior Feminino 02:12:33 +01:03:34 06:17

23 110 CARLA DIAS Luanda Runners Senior Feminino 02:16:40 +01:07:41 06:29

24 547 ARLETTE FRANCISCO GIROLO Individual Senior Feminino 02:21:35 +01:12:36 06:43

25 1049 ANGÉLICA SOUSA CORDEIRO Individual Senior Feminino 02:25:24 +01:16:25 06:54

26 159 SEVERINA CHILALA Individual Senior Feminino 02:29:32 +01:20:33 07:05

27 536 JULIANA MARTINS PONTES Individual Senior Feminino 02:31:40 +01:22:41 07:11

28 535 LUISA FORTUNATO DA SILVA Individual Senior Feminino 02:33:59 +01:25:00 07:18

29 702 RITA DA SILVA VASCONCELOS Individual Senior Feminino 02:58:25 +01:49:26 08:27
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Start 28ºC 69,7%09:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 31,1ºC 55%12:00

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 46 JOHN MWANGANGI Quénia Senior Masculino 01:01:29 02:55

2 41 ALEX KORIO Quénia Senior Masculino 01:01:34 +00:05 02:55

3 59 NGUSE AMLOSOM Eritreia Senior Masculino 01:02:07 +00:38 02:57

4 47 PAUL LONYANGATA Quénia Senior Masculino 01:02:58 +01:29 02:59

5 10 PIUS KIROP Quénia Senior Masculino 01:03:45 +02:16 03:01

6 2 MEDHIN TEKLEMARIAM Eritreia Senior Masculino 01:04:35 +03:06 03:04

7 48 SOYEKWO KIBET Uganda Senior Masculino 01:04:54 +03:25 03:05

8 20 EMMANULE KIPSANG Quénia Senior Masculino 01:05:29 +04:00 03:06

9 3 DIBABA TESFAYE Etiópia Senior Masculino 01:05:57 +04:28 03:08

10 1464 ALEXANDRE JOÃO Interclube Senior Masculino 01:06:35 +05:06 03:09

11 17 VASYL MATVIYCHUK Ucrânia Senior Masculino 01:08:48 +07:19 03:16

12 1 IBRAHIM JEILAN Etiópia Senior Masculino 01:08:51 +07:22 03:16

13 21 DANIEL GATHERU Quénia Senior Masculino 01:08:58 +07:29 03:16

14 1055 GELSON HELDER TRAGUEDO Individual Senior Masculino 01:09:46 +08:17 03:18

15 1054 FERNANDO DOMINGOS CHIHOCA Individual Senior Masculino 01:09:47 +08:18 03:18

16 14 NUNO COSTA PORTUGAL Senior Masculino 01:10:02 +08:33 03:19

17 1461 RAFAEL EPESSENGONGUE 1º de Agosto Senior Masculino 01:10:43 +09:14 03:21

18 1460 LOURENÇO ANTÓNIO Petro Luanda Senior Masculino 01:11:23 +09:54 03:23

19 1111 ARMANDO AZEVEDO Individual Senior Masculino 01:12:15 +10:46 03:25

20 1067 GOMES PEDRO Individual Senior Masculino 01:13:09 +11:40 03:28

21 1525 JANUÁRIO KÂMIA MUSUETE Individual Senior Masculino 01:13:59 +12:30 03:30

22 1463 ANTÓNIO DOMINGOS Interclube Senior Masculino 01:14:31 +13:02 03:32

23 319 GOUVEIA VENÂNCIO Individual Senior Masculino 01:15:41 +14:12 03:35

24 1465 DAVID ELIAS Interclube Senior Masculino 01:16:09 +14:40 03:37

25 1056 BERNARDO CHIVINDA Individual Senior Masculino 01:16:52 +15:23 03:39

26 1524 ANTÓNIO FILIPE Individual Senior Masculino 01:17:04 +15:35 03:39

27 1113 BASTOS FILIPE Individual Senior Masculino 01:17:09 +15:40 03:39

28 1473 FERNANDO ANTÓNIO Comité Paralimpico Angolano Senior Masculino 01:19:40 +18:11 03:47

29 1133 ADÃO CATUTO Individual Senior Masculino 01:22:18 +20:49 03:54

30 1066 DOMINGOS BERNARDO MUXITO Individual Senior Masculino 01:22:57 +21:28 03:56

31 1527 ALFREDO CAPINELA Individual Senior Masculino 01:23:38 +22:09 03:58

32 310 COSTA JOSÉ PAULO Individual Senior Masculino 01:26:09 +24:40 04:05

33 567 MATADIDI MIGUEL Individual Senior Masculino 01:26:36 +25:07 04:06

34 521 WILSON CASSELA Individual Senior Masculino 01:26:55 +25:26 04:07

35 311 CONCEIÇÃO JOSÉ MATEUS Individual Senior Masculino 01:28:19 +26:50 04:11

36 1093 MARCELINO UNGE Individual Senior Masculino 01:28:51 +27:22 04:13

37 1103 NSUNGU FILIPE KAMUKDIELO GNA-Brasil/Angola Senior Masculino 01:30:26 +28:57 04:17

38 68 TIAGO MACHADO Individual Senior Masculino 01:32:59 +31:30 04:24

39 706 ATLETA SEM NOME Individual Senior Masculino 01:33:15 +31:46 04:25

40 30 MILTON MELO Individual Senior Masculino 01:33:41 +32:12 04:26

41 566 ATLETA SEM NOME Individual Senior Masculino 01:34:37 +33:08 04:29

42 1118 PEDRO AGOSTINHO Individual Senior Masculino 01:35:18 +33:49 04:31
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43 1040 MARCOS DAVID BAVUNGA Individual Senior Masculino 01:35:42 +34:13 04:32

44 70 AURELIO MARCÃO Individual Senior Masculino 01:36:21 +34:52 04:34

45 1503 FREDERIC JAMAIS Individual Senior Masculino 01:36:26 +34:57 04:34

46 1058 CARLOS JOAQUIM Individual Senior Masculino 01:36:40 +35:11 04:35

47 1044 PAULO ANTÓNIO DE MELO Individual Senior Masculino 01:37:22 +35:53 04:37

48 57 ANDREW MCLEMAN Individual Senior Masculino 01:37:34 +36:05 04:37

49 531 MAURO FERNANDES DA COSTA Individual Senior Masculino 01:38:45 +37:16 04:41

50 1033 JOÃO DIAS DOS SANTOS Individual Senior Masculino 01:40:11 +38:42 04:45

51 27 JORGE SOBRAL Luanda Runners Senior Masculino 01:42:03 +40:34 04:50

52 528 FERNANDO JUNGA Individual Senior Masculino 01:42:09 +40:40 04:51

53 1030 SUZANNE MATONTI Individual Senior Masculino 01:42:28 +40:59 04:51

54 1139 MARCUS MARQUES Individual Senior Masculino 01:42:42 +41:13 04:52

55 72 EDGAR FABRIZIO Individual Senior Masculino 01:43:25 +41:56 04:54

56 1505 EMANUEL TOURNIER Individual Senior Masculino 01:43:44 +42:15 04:55

57 53 PEDRO MARCOS Individual Senior Masculino 01:43:50 +42:21 04:55

58 1052 ÓSCAR CADETE Individual Senior Masculino 01:43:59 +42:30 04:56

59 1143 FERNANDO JOSÉ Individual Senior Masculino 01:44:26 +42:57 04:57

60 54 FERNANDO ALMEIDA Individual Senior Masculino 01:45:35 +44:06 05:00

61 65 ILIDIO CARNEIRO Individual Senior Masculino 01:45:37 +44:08 05:00

62 1036 VALTER ROLDÃO Individual Senior Masculino 01:46:08 +44:39 05:02

63 35 ARMANDO GORLANI Luanda Runners Senior Masculino 01:46:16 +44:47 05:02

64 52 GONÇALO ANACORETO Individual Senior Masculino 01:47:08 +45:39 05:05

65 1082 HAMILTON JOSÉ Individual Senior Masculino 01:47:20 +45:51 05:05

66 204 Colleen Cruise Individual Senior Masculino 01:47:23 +45:54 05:05

67 1558 DAVID TEIXUGUEIRA DE CASTRO Individual Senior Masculino 01:47:46 +46:17 05:06

68 559 FABINHO ANDRÉ Individual Senior Masculino 01:48:03 +46:34 05:07

69 544 JUSTIN YASONIA Individual Senior Masculino 01:48:25 +46:56 05:08

70 79 ANTUNES Individual Senior Masculino 01:48:53 +47:24 05:10

71 1060 SANDO SOARES MARTINS Individual Senior Masculino 01:49:08 +47:39 05:10

72 1141 NELSON FRANCISCO Individual Senior Masculino 01:49:14 +47:45 05:11

73 1071 FERNANDO MORENO Individual Senior Masculino 01:49:21 +47:52 05:11

74 1149 ESTEVÃO MASSELA Individual Senior Masculino 01:49:47 +48:18 05:12

75 1553 Rui Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 01:49:57 +48:28 05:13

76 1104 CARLOS CHILUNGO GOMES Individual Senior Masculino 01:50:20 +48:51 05:14

77 141 JOHAN HERMSIAD Individual Senior Masculino 01:50:53 +49:24 05:15

78 519 WALKER CARROLO Individual Senior Masculino 01:50:54 +49:25 05:15

79 38 JULIO JOÃO Luanda Runners Senior Masculino 01:51:54 +50:25 05:18

80 511 RANIERO SPAZIANI Individual Senior Masculino 01:52:38 +51:09 05:20

81 1032 MIGUEL CARRETO CUNHA Individual Senior Masculino 01:53:00 +51:31 05:21

82 1136 GREGOIRE DESCENDIER Individual Senior Masculino 01:53:12 +51:43 05:22

83 71 SALUFUMA Individual Senior Masculino 01:53:20 +51:51 05:22

84 194 HANS HDOLSETH Individual Senior Masculino 01:53:30 +52:01 05:23

85 64 MENDES MACHADO Individual Senior Masculino 01:53:48 +52:19 05:24

86 1048 ERWIN PEDROSO KRUECK Team Mama Maxima Senior Masculino 01:53:51 +52:22 05:24

87 1080 DOMINGOS SILVÉRIO Individual Senior Masculino 01:54:03 +52:34 05:24

88 148 ANDRÉ SANTOS RAMOS Individual Senior Masculino 01:54:24 +52:55 05:25
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89 1140 ALEXANDRE SILO Individual Senior Masculino 01:54:43 +53:14 05:26

90 76 PRATA Individual Senior Masculino 01:55:53 +54:24 05:30

91 49 PAULO PONTES Individual Senior Masculino 01:56:47 +55:18 05:32

92 509 DAVID PRADO Clube Accenture Senior Masculino 01:57:09 +55:40 05:33

93 569 PIVAL ALBERTO SOARES Individual Senior Masculino 01:58:30 +57:01 05:37

94 517 RAFAEL OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA Individual Senior Masculino 01:58:32 +57:03 05:37

95 1069 AGUINALDO CEITA SOARES Individual Senior Masculino 01:59:14 +57:45 05:39

96 1098 HUGO PEREIRA Individual Senior Masculino 01:59:16 +57:47 05:39

97 85 MARQUES Individual Senior Masculino 01:59:17 +57:48 05:39

98 69 ANTONIO FERREIRA Individual Senior Masculino 01:59:41 +58:12 05:40

99 503 EDSON GEVARA NEVES Individual Senior Masculino 02:00:30 +59:01 05:43

100 1088 PAULO CARREIRA FONSECA Individual Senior Masculino 02:01:30 +01:00:01 05:46

101 526 EDGAR DERRAZ Individual Senior Masculino 02:01:34 +01:00:05 05:46

102 574 DIOGO BETTENCOURT Individual Senior Masculino 02:01:49 +01:00:20 05:46

103 1004 GERMANO MIELE Individual Senior Masculino 02:02:59 +01:01:30 05:50

104 1519 NELSON JACINTO VUMBI Individual Senior Masculino 02:03:30 +01:02:01 05:51

105 508 PAULO JORGE RUIVO Clube Accenture Senior Masculino 02:04:07 +01:02:38 05:53

106 144 FILIPE DIAS Pumangol Senior Masculino 02:04:27 +01:02:58 05:54

107 550 BRUNO DA SILVA REGO Individual Senior Masculino 02:07:35 +01:06:06 06:03

108 996 DIOGO SANTOS PEREIRA Individual Senior Masculino 02:07:40 +01:06:11 06:03

109 36 NUNO ISABEL Individual Senior Masculino 02:10:05 +01:08:36 06:10

110 1121 JULIO GALIANO Individual Senior Masculino 02:10:48 +01:09:19 06:12

111 1102 JAIRO FIGUEIREDO Individual Senior Masculino 02:11:26 +01:09:57 06:14

112 80 RICARDO MOREIRA Individual Senior Masculino 02:11:34 +01:10:05 06:14

113 1041 BADISSADITA MACK DA COSTA Individual Senior Masculino 02:12:14 +01:10:45 06:16

114 37 MARNIX LEROY Bélgica Senior Masculino 02:15:20 +01:13:51 06:25

115 317 HÉLDER GUNZA Individual Senior Masculino 02:16:01 +01:14:32 06:27

116 1518 SILVESTRE GOMES ANDRÉ Individual Senior Masculino 02:16:39 +01:15:10 06:29

117 1271 VARENALDO SANTOS Individual Senior Masculino 02:16:42 +01:15:13 06:29

118 533 SÉRGIO NABAIS OLIVEIRA Individual Senior Masculino 02:17:23 +01:15:54 06:31

119 205 ANAREW TURNBULL Individual Senior Masculino 02:18:23 +01:16:54 06:34

120 558 NELSON MATERBISSA Individual Senior Masculino 02:18:33 +01:17:04 06:34

121 565 JOÃO FILIPE DOS SANTOS Individual Senior Masculino 02:19:36 +01:18:07 06:37

122 1120 HAMILTON DOS SANTOS CHAVES Individual Senior Masculino 02:19:36 +01:18:07 06:37

123 1039 GONÇALO FARIAS Individual Senior Masculino 02:19:39 +01:18:10 06:37

124 1037 TIAGO AGUIAR Individual Senior Masculino 02:20:21 +01:18:52 06:39

125 145 CARLOS ALBERTO PINTO Pumangol Senior Masculino 02:21:01 +01:19:32 06:41

126 1038 FILIPE NOGUEIRA Individual Senior Masculino 02:22:53 +01:21:24 06:46

127 1062 RUPERT CHARLES WETERINGS Individual Senior Masculino 02:25:52 +01:24:23 06:55

128 809 VICTOR MANUEL Individual Senior Masculino 02:25:59 +01:24:30 06:55

129 532 GLUSO SIMÕES Individual Senior Masculino 02:26:16 +01:24:47 06:56

130 1109 MARCOS RIBEIRO Individual Senior Masculino 02:27:51 +01:26:22 07:00

131 1126 VAN RUADI Individual Senior Masculino 02:29:50 +01:28:21 07:06

132 553 NUNO COUTINHO Individual Senior Masculino 02:30:33 +01:29:04 07:08

133 995 CRISTIANO OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO Individual Senior Masculino 02:33:58 +01:32:29 07:18

134 1135 LUIS FERNANDES Individual Senior Masculino 02:36:54 +01:35:25 07:26

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 11-Dez-2013 16:17

Meia Maratona - SENIOR MASCULINO

Marina Baia Meia Maratona Internacional Cidade 
deLuanda, Angola

01-Setembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT
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135 1513 ROMAIN LSUEUR Individual Senior Masculino 02:37:49 +01:36:20 07:29

136 1523 JOSÉ TENAZINHA VENTURA Individual Senior Masculino 02:38:35 +01:37:06 07:31

137 522 JOÃO SOBREMÃO Individual Senior Masculino 02:47:05 +01:45:36 07:55

138 1108 EDUARDO FERNANDES Individual Senior Masculino 02:51:12 +01:49:43 08:07

139 201 ALCIDES VICTOR GIL Individual Senior Masculino 02:55:22 +01:53:53 08:19

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generate 11-Dez-2013 16:17

Meia Maratona - SENIOR MASCULINO
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Time Temperature Humidity 

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 542 JANE ARCHER Individual Veterana 01:42:42 04:52

2 1028 MAURÍCIA USECHE HERNANDEZ Individual Veterana 01:43:40 +00:58 04:55

3 540 LEONILDE BENOLIEL GOMES Individual Veterana 02:06:05 +23:23 05:59

4 142 MARISA VALEIRO Individual Veterana 02:09:40 +26:58 06:09

5 1003 ROSANGELA GUGEL Individual Veterana 02:09:47 +27:05 06:09

6 1116 YOLANDA ESCÓRCIO FERREIRA Individual Veterana 02:11:45 +29:03 06:15

7 1128 HOURE MANG DE ALMEIDA Individual Veterana 02:12:33 +29:51 06:17

8 543 LAURA ALEXANDRA MOORE Individual Veterana 02:18:37 +35:55 06:34

9 1097 HELENA CUSTÓDIO Individual Veterana 02:36:39 +53:57 07:26

10 991 GISELA DA PURIFICAÇÃO 
CARVALHO Individual Veterana 02:38:46 +56:04 07:32

11 1507 LAULIA DE FÁTIMA COSTA Individual Veterana 02:59:20 +01:16:38 08:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 04-Set-2013 12:09

Meia Maratona - VETERANA

Marina Baia Meia Maratona Internacional Cidade de
Luanda, Angola

01-Setembro-2013
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Time Temperature Humidity 

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 1020 MÁRIO NASCIMENTO ROSÁRIO Individual Veterano 01:16:08 03:37

2 316 ANDRÉ MUACA Individual Veterano 01:21:19 +05:11 03:51

3 1016 MILTON RIBEIRO NETO Individual Veterano 01:22:07 +05:59 03:54

4 1050 JOÃO DIOGO ALEXANDRA Individual Veterano 01:27:54 +11:46 04:10

5 314 RODRIGUES ALEXANDRE CAFUSSA Individual Veterano 01:29:59 +13:51 04:16

6 1517 SHINYA TAVARES JORDÃO Individual Veterano 01:33:13 +17:05 04:25

7 1013 JOÃO NASCIMENTO Individual Veterano 01:35:26 +19:18 04:31

8 527 DAVE TURNER Individual Veterano 01:35:50 +19:42 04:33

9 537 ANDREW BOWES Individual Veterano 01:39:13 +23:05 04:42

10 992 CHIVELA JOSÉ ANTÓNIO Individual Veterano 01:39:32 +23:24 04:43

11 1017 CARLOS ANAINE Individual Veterano 01:44:46 +28:38 04:58

12 1516 CARLOS DE LEMOS Individual Veterano 01:46:25 +30:17 05:03

13 1114 LUZOLO DE CARVALHO Individual Veterano 01:47:04 +30:56 05:05

14 28 TELMO CARRILHO Luanda Runners Veterano 01:47:49 +31:41 05:07

15 1515 AMARILDO SETAS Individual Veterano 01:53:59 +37:51 05:24

16 1504 GUUS SITEUR Individual Veterano 01:54:39 +38:31 05:26

17 1053 DMITRI TOKAREV Individual Veterano 01:58:08 +42:00 05:36

18 557 ANGEL MACHADO Individual Veterano 01:58:41 +42:33 05:38

19 1122 JOÃO GOMES Individual Veterano 02:05:18 +49:10 05:56

20 140 STEFANO VISANI Individual Veterano 02:07:22 +51:14 06:02

21 538 JOÃO DA CRUZ ROSA Individual Veterano 02:07:27 +51:19 06:02

22 510 EMANUEL DE OLIVEIRA DOMINGOS Individual Veterano 02:07:28 +51:20 06:03

23 1031 NICOLAS BRADLEY DARLING Individual Veterano 02:08:28 +52:20 06:05

24 1506 HIRONDINO PAULINO Individual Veterano 02:09:01 +52:53 06:07

25 1512 GURY CHRISTOPHE Individual Veterano 02:10:34 +54:26 06:11

26 1061 DANIEL JOSÉ DE ALMEIDA Individual Veterano 02:11:21 +55:13 06:14

27 1026 GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA BELITARDO Individual Veterano 02:11:39 +55:31 06:14

28 999 LUIS FUENTES Individual Veterano 02:12:34 +56:26 06:17

29 502 FRANCISCO ANTÓNIO ANDRÉ Individual Veterano 02:15:44 +59:36 06:26

30 1131 JOÃO RICARDO BRITO DE SOUSA Individual Veterano 02:19:45 +01:03:37 06:37

31 1123 PEDRO MATOS Individual Veterano 02:20:46 +01:04:38 06:40

32 1086 SALVATORE GAGLIANO Individual Veterano 02:25:23 +01:09:15 06:53

33 516 HÉLDER GOMES FILIPE Individual Veterano 02:31:34 +01:15:26 07:11

34 150 TIAGO JOÃO GANÇO Individual Veterano 02:33:11 +01:17:03 07:16

35 1051 NORBERT PAULO DALA Individual Veterano 02:47:10 +01:31:02 07:55

36 1096 FILIPE VASCONCELOS Individual Veterano 02:54:34 +01:38:26 08:16

37 207 LAWRENCE AXELROD Individual Veterano 02:56:37 +01:40:29 08:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 06-Set-2013 12:49

Meia Maratona - VETERANO

Marina Baia Meia Maratona Internacional Cidade de
Luanda, Angola

01-Setembro-2013
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Time Temperature Humidity 

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 1127 DANIEL CASSENDA Individual Veterano M40 01:16:50 03:39

2 1065 ANTÓNIO ESTEVÃO Individual Veterano M40 01:19:31 +02:41 03:46

3 1000 PEDRO KAZU Individual Veterano M40 01:26:10 +09:20 04:05

4 506 JOSÉ DOS SANTOS SOBRINHO Individual Veterano M40 01:28:31 +11:41 04:12

5 1015 CLÁUDIO MANUEL FERRAZ Individual Veterano M40 01:33:49 +16:59 04:27

6 515 ÁLVARO SOARES CTM Veterano M40 01:35:27 +18:37 04:31

7 775 JOSÉ GOMES Individual Veterano M40 01:38:16 +21:26 04:39

8 112 PEDRO ESTEVES Individual Veterano M40 01:41:07 +24:17 04:48

9 1502 SELVA FEDERICO Individual Veterano M40 01:41:42 +24:52 04:49

10 1012 EVARISTO CHIPUCA Individual Veterano M40 01:41:45 +24:55 04:49

11 530 SANDRO PIRES DE CARVALHO Individual Veterano M40 01:42:30 +25:40 04:52

12 1042 PETER JOHN RUSSELE Individual Veterano M40 01:43:28 +26:38 04:54

13 507 HELDER MANUEL FÉLIX CTR Veterano M40 01:45:42 +28:52 05:01

14 549 NUNO DOS SANTOS FRANCO Individual Veterano M40 01:51:02 +34:12 05:16

15 523 EWAN LAWS Individual Veterano M40 01:51:40 +34:50 05:18

16 512 CARLOS HENRIQUES GAIÃO Individual Veterano M40 01:52:12 +35:22 05:19

17 102 LUÍS LOPES Individual Veterano M40 01:52:56 +36:06 05:21

18 149 JOÃO MARIZ SILVA Individual Veterano M40 01:53:34 +36:44 05:23

19 1508 MARTIN MARIANO GABRIEL Individual Veterano M40 01:54:07 +37:17 05:25

20 1046 DAVID MAMAN Individual Veterano M40 01:56:13 +39:23 05:31

21 1107 SOUSA ARMANDO Individual Veterano M40 01:59:00 +42:10 05:38

22 513 FILIPA PEREIRA Individual Veterano M40 02:00:47 +43:57 05:44

23 1010 FERNANDO DOS SANTOS Individual Veterano M40 02:10:42 +53:52 06:12

24 572 GILLIAN DAY Individual Veterano M40 02:18:37 +01:01:47 06:34

25 192 NUNO MARTINS Luanda Runners Veterano M40 02:25:39 +01:08:49 06:54

26 312 ADOLFO PEDRO FERREIRA SPEM - EMFORÇA Veterano M40 02:31:55 +01:15:05 07:12

27 1027 FERNANDO CESAR CARNEIRO Individual Veterano M40 02:33:09 +01:16:19 07:16

28 994 ERNESTO SÁ BAIARDI Individual Veterano M40 02:33:57 +01:17:07 07:18

29 1068 ANTÓNIO DA SILVA INGLÊS Individual Veterano M40 02:46:48 +01:29:58 07:54

30 1171 JOSÉ DA SILVA MELO Individual Veterano M40 02:58:25 +01:41:35 08:27

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 04-Set-2013 12:10

Meia Maratona - VETERANO M40

Marina Baia Meia Maratona Internacional Cidade de
Luanda, Angola
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Time Temperature Humidity 

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 55 ULISSES MANUEL Individual Veterano M45 01:18:01 03:42

2 1560 Emmanuel Pradie Individual Veterano M45 01:36:01 +18:00 04:33

3 560 VRIGNAID AMOURY Individual Veterano M45 01:36:40 +18:39 04:35

4 1009 MIGUEL ANDRADE DA SILVA Individual Veterano M45 01:54:27 +36:26 05:26

5 139 JOR BROD HOH Individual Veterano M45 01:55:16 +37:15 05:28

6 504 JOSÉ RODRIGUES FERNANDES Abutres Running Team Veterano M45 01:56:26 +38:25 05:31

7 1014 JOÃO PEDRO VICENTE Individual Veterano M45 02:01:05 +43:04 05:44

8 1091 ANTÓNIO DA COSTA GONÇALVES Individual Veterano M45 02:05:57 +47:56 05:58

9 541 HÉLIO GOMES Individual Veterano M45 02:06:03 +48:02 05:59

10 1024 RODOLFO DA SILVA DEYLLOT Individual Veterano M45 02:10:25 +52:24 06:11

11 109 CARLOS SIMÕES Luanda Runners Veterano M45 02:21:43 +01:03:42 06:43

12 524 RAUL DA CRUZ Run4Fun Angola Veterano M45 02:23:38 +01:05:37 06:48

13 1100 SIMON WINTEN Individual Veterano M45 02:24:51 +01:06:50 06:52

14 1043 CONSTANTINO CHIPULO CATUAIA Individual Veterano M45 02:26:15 +01:08:14 06:56

15 29 VASCO REBELO R4Fun Angola Veterano M45 02:27:51 +01:09:50 07:00

16 1138 BRAGA BERNARDO FERNANDES Individual Veterano M45 02:34:12 +01:16:11 07:19

17 320 LUIZ AFONSO CERQUEIRA Individual Veterano M45 02:45:27 +01:27:26 07:51

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 04-Set-2013 12:10

Meia Maratona - VETERANO M45

Marina Baia Meia Maratona Internacional Cidade de
Luanda, Angola
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 24 MANUEL SEIXAS Individual Veterano M50 01:30:41 04:18

2 26 JOSÉ ENCARNAÇÃO Luanda Runners Veterano M50 01:38:21 +07:40 04:40

3 997 AKIHIKO YAMADA Individual Veterano M50 01:49:09 +18:28 05:10

4 514 AUGUSTO NUNES CTM Veterano M50 01:53:26 +22:45 05:23

5 548 RAIMUNDO LOURO MOUTINHO Individual Veterano M50 01:56:26 +25:45 05:31

6 1073 KNUT HOVEN Individual Veterano M50 02:02:50 +32:09 05:49

7 1510 JOSÉ PELIGANGA Manhã Muxima Veterano M50 02:15:32 +44:51 06:25

8 1511 LIMPENS XAVIER Individual Veterano M50 02:17:07 +46:26 06:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 04-Set-2013 12:10

Meia Maratona - VETERANO M50

Marina Baia Meia Maratona Internacional Cidade de
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Time Temperature Humidity 

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 1057 CELESTINO SAPALO Individual Veterano M55 01:30:56 04:19

2 1459 FRANCISCO GARCIA DOS SANTOS CMC Veterano M55 01:53:18 +22:22 05:22

3 1025 STUART ABRAHAMSE Individual Veterano M55 02:41:37 +01:10:41 07:40

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 04-Set-2013 12:10

Meia Maratona - VETERANO M55

Marina Baia Meia Maratona Internacional Cidade de
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Time Temperature Humidity 

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 31 ALVARO CANDEIAS Individual Veterano M60 01:43:36 04:55

2 15 ARMANDO ALDEGALEGA PORTUGAL Veterano M60 01:45:44 +02:08 05:01

3 520 JOSÉ DURÃO GOMES Individual Veterano M60 02:01:42 +18:06 05:46

4 539 ANTÓNIO DA SILVA INÁCIO Individual Veterano M60 02:05:58 +22:22 05:58

5 546 ANTHONY BARON Individual Veterano M60 02:06:28 +22:52 06:00

6 1509 NELSON STUART Individual Veterano M60 02:44:17 +01:00:41 07:47

7 1023 CARLOS TRINDADE DA SILVA Individual Veterano M60 03:00:32 +01:16:56 08:33

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 04-Set-2013 12:10

Meia Maratona - VETERANO M60
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 1533 JOSÉ GENUE Comité Paralimpico Angolano T11 01:28:59 04:13

2 1529 EDUARDO CHINJACO Comité Paralimpico Angolano T11 01:30:49 +01:50 04:18

3 1528 BERNARDO LOPES Comité Paralimpico Angolano T11 01:31:20 +02:21 04:20

4 1530 ALBINO NARCISO Comité Paralimpico Angolano T11 01:33:26 +04:27 04:26

5 1532 JOÃO FELICIANO Comité Paralimpico Angolano T11 01:40:32 +11:33 04:46

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 04-Set-2013 12:10
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 1536 ALBERTO JO Comité Paralimpico Angolano T46 01:20:50 03:50

2 1535 ALBERTO LUSSASSE Comité Paralimpico Angolano T46 01:20:52 +00:02 03:50

3 1534 PAULO BIANDA Comité Paralimpico Angolano T46 01:32:58 +12:08 04:24

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 04-Set-2013 12:10
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Meia Maratona - F

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 43 GUTENI SHONE etiópia Senior Feminino 01:08:59 03:16

2 23 EUNICE KIRWA quénia Senior Feminino 01:10:57 +01:58 03:22

3 4 TIRFI TSEGAYE etiópia Senior Feminino 01:11:52 +02:53 03:24

4 19 ABEBECH AFEWORK etiópia Senior Feminino 01:11:58 +02:59 03:25

5 18 PASKALIA KIPKOECH quénia Senior Feminino 01:12:06 +03:07 03:25

6 22 NGUGI MARY individual Senior Feminino 01:13:59 +05:00 03:30

7 42 MESTAWAT TUFA etiópia Senior Feminino 01:14:52 +05:53 03:33

8 1469 ERNESTINA PAULINO interclube Senior Feminino 01:17:11 +08:12 03:40

9 44 WOSKNESH DEGEFA etiópia Senior Feminino 01:18:32 +09:33 03:43

10 45 AZUCENA DIAZ espanha Senior Feminino 01:19:45 +10:46 03:47

Meia Maratona - M

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 46 JOHN MWANGANGI quénia Senior Masculino 01:01:29 02:55

2 41 ALEX KORIO quénia Senior Masculino 01:01:34 +00:05 02:55

3 59 NGUSE AMLOSOM eritreia Senior Masculino 01:02:07 +00:38 02:57

4 47 PAUL LONYANGATA quénia Senior Masculino 01:02:58 +01:29 02:59

5 10 PIUS KIROP quénia Senior Masculino 01:03:45 +02:16 03:01

6 2 MEDHIN TEKLEMARIAM eritreia Senior Masculino 01:04:35 +03:06 03:04

7 48 SOYEKWO KIBET uganda Senior Masculino 01:04:54 +03:25 03:05

8 20 EMMANULE KIPSANG quénia Senior Masculino 01:05:29 +04:00 03:06

9 3 DIBABA TESFAYE etiópia Senior Masculino 01:05:57 +04:28 03:08

10 1464 ALEXANDRE JOÃO interclube Senior Masculino 01:06:35 +05:06 03:09

Official Timekeeper: Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 01-Set-2013 15:28

TOP 10 - Event Started

1ª Meia Maratona Internacional Cidade de Luanda
Luanda, Angola

01-Setembro-2013
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